
Stand: 21.10.2019 / 08:01:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum 16.-20.Oktober 2019 [381942003] 16.10.2019 - 20.10.2019

1 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.A

Casino Gold 351Danica Duen (Reit-u. Voltigierverein Bad Oeynhau)1. P 7.90

Fabuleux 17180Evelyn Eger (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 7.90

Doliandra PS142Eike Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.70

Schwarzes Glück392Ilke Albers (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)3. P 7.70

Donatario 2154Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.60

Fabergé480Vanessa-Sarah Hahnrath (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)5. P 7.60

Fun-Time241Christine Nieberg (RV Voxtrup e.V.)7. 7.40

Fürst Fidi245Lara Louisa Braun (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)7. 7.40

Goldstück 18257Pia-Christin Matthes (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. 7.40

Bombardier39Ilke Albers (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)10. 7.10

Durrbach169Helen Kraft (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.10

Di Bella Grazia120Hannes Baumgart (RV Aller-Weser)12. 6.70

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cosmo Royale75Danica Duen (Reit-u. Voltigierverein Bad Oeynhau)1. P 8.10

Quadrigas Sezuana336Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)2. P 7.70

All We Need 34Leonie Krull (RV Haus Kierst)3. P 7.40

Doliandra PS142Eike Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 6.80

Flappersnap Deluxe214Janna Jil Hammann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)5. 6.70

Goldstück 18257Pia-Christin Matthes (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. 6.70

Rubinrot 8370Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)7. 6.30

3 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.M

Bonds478Beatrice Buchwald (RFV Graf von Schmettow Eversael)1. P 8.30

Don Sinclair ST152Monika Stärk (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.80

Hesselteichs Lucky Dancer475Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)2. P 7.80

Damon's William FN450Silve Dietrich-Osten (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P 7.70

Davey CM OLD103Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)5. 7.50

Bernstein 11731Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)6. 7.40

Polartwister331Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. 7.30

Delaquarie112Christine Nieberg (RV Voxtrup e.V.)8. 7.00

Samhain Grian376Marie Gelbke (RSG (RSG) Ruhr e. V.)9. 6.90

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* (geschlossen)

Carlos WE50Julie Sofie Schmitz-Heinen (RFV Dhünn e.V.)1. P 8.40

Baccadi 811Tim Kejlstrup (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)2. P 7.80

Fabuleux Cadeau181Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 7.70

De Sjiem 3107Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)4. P 7.60

Top Christiano428Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 7.40

Flynn 28221Pia Schein (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)6. P 7.20

Chattanooga 1660Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)7. 7.00

Design du Jade118Julie Sofie Schmitz-Heinen (RFV Dhünn e.V.)8. 6.90

Sixta 5404Hanna-Lena Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)9. 6.80

Tobago 6427Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 6.60

Jumanji 10282Lilly Marie Collin (RV Volkardey)11. 6.50

Kingsley Ciske287Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)11. 6.50

Oosting Troy328Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Merzen)13. 6.40

Orchid's Syria459Lilly Marie Collin (RV Volkardey)14. 6.20

Di Jacomo 4121Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)15. 6.10

Shayan 6394Sandra Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 5.70

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.L* - Trense

Carlos WE50Julie Sofie Schmitz-Heinen (RFV Dhünn e.V.)1. P 8.80

De Sjiem 3107Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)2. P 8.30

Jumanji 10282Lilly Marie Collin (RV Volkardey)3. P 8.20

Kingsley Ciske287Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 8.00

Chattanooga 1660Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)5. P 7.80
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Stand: 21.10.2019 / 08:01:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum 16.-20.Oktober 2019 [381942003] 16.10.2019 - 20.10.2019

Tobago 6427Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 7.70

Fabuleux Cadeau181Mia Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.50

Top Christiano428Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 7.40

Flynn 28221Pia Schein (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)9. 7.00

Baccadi 811Tim Kejlstrup (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)10. 6.70

Oosting Troy328Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Merzen)11. 6.30

Orchid's Syria459Lilly Marie Collin (RV Volkardey)12. 5.80

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.L** - Trense Children

Cecil 1853Kenya Schwierking (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)1. P 672.00

Rohlsdorfs Caspar de Luxe362Kenya Schwierking (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)2. P 641.00

Steendieks Morgenstern Dalai414Victoria Tronnier (Reit- u.Fahrv.Gestüt Steendiek eV)3. P 637.00

Steendieks Commander Bond412Victoria Tronnier (Reit- u.Fahrv.Gestüt Steendiek eV)4. P 604.50

Kingsley Ciske287Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)5. 595.50

FS Pentagon448Polina Solodkina ()6. 582.50

Di Jacomo 4121Elina Palm (RV Ganderkesee)7. 577.00

Raya 69347Katharina Dülffer (RFV Oberkaufungen)8. 557.50

FS Daddy's Sunshine239Agata Zakhrabekova (RFV Hüls)9. 537.00

Rocco Forte 3358Emma Wagner (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. 533.50

8/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Weisel 5438Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)1. P 675.50

Feingold 48191Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)2. P 673.00

Fürstenkind 2250Carla Marie Degener (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)3. P 666.50

Donna Detta ASS157Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P 662.00

Rimband355Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)5. P 657.00

Favorite Floyd189Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. 654.00

Sympathico 28425Anna Schräder (RSC Andervenne e.V.)7. 652.00

Bocaccia38Fabienne Rautenbach (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)8. 651.00

Dancing Queen 12991Michelle Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. 645.50

Ein Stern 2172Karina Zakhrabekova (RFV Hüls)10. 631.00

Fred le beau232Natalie Kühn (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)11. 621.50

Luke Skywalker 65313Hannah Kramer (LRFV Wattenscheid e. V.)12. 618.00

Gigi 90252Emilie Kirsch (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)13. 616.50

8/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Touchdown 10429Christoph Koschel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 722.50

Nymphenburgs Fentino325Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 703.50

Nymphenburgs Royal Side326Zina Facklam (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 694.00

Bergolio OLD30Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)4. P 690.00

Ladies First 7291Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)5. P 683.00

Hesselteichs Lucky Dancer475Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)6. P 673.50

Irish Coffee G277Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 665.00

Don Dynamic146Eva-Karolina Krämmel (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)8. P 663.50

Fürst von der Heide 2468Stella-Luisa Wedekind (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. P 662.50

La petite Fleur 11290Thomas Rive (RSG Niershof Mönchengladbach e.V.)10. P 661.00

Solveigh 12408Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)11. 657.50

Davey CM OLD103Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)12. 657.00

Damiro 4286Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 656.00

Stardust -S410Olaf Fetzer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 656.00

Definitely109Pakjira Thongpakdi (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)15. 653.50

Pinot Bianco330Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 653.50

Flaconi482Florian Tüpker (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)17. 634.50

Fiderfürst 2200Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)18. 631.50

Lucero 50310Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.)19. 630.50

Rasteau G345Gabriele Pohlmann (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.)20. 626.50

Absinth 603Eike Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 625.50

Frida Gold 6235Ute Fisser-Hülsmeier (RFV Hille e.V.)22. 625.00

Black Candy35Ralf Hannöver (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 612.50

Fürst Chili243Christina Pantzar (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 608.50

2



Stand: 21.10.2019 / 08:01:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum 16.-20.Oktober 2019 [381942003] 16.10.2019 - 20.10.2019

Quilan 4341Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)25. 608.00

Sarando 2383Sabrina Loers (ZRFV St.Martinus Beltinghoven)26. 595.50

Lauriena 2471Birthe Holt-Ziriakus (RV Süderlügum e.V.)27. 592.00

Wilco Blue443Kirsten Heek (ZRFV Lützow Selm-Bork-Olfen e. V.)28. 583.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Ladies First 7291Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)1. P 718.00

Solveigh 12408Katrin Alkenings (RURV Rastede)2. P 705.00

Bocaccia38Fabienne Rautenbach (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)3. P 700.50

Weisel 5438Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P 690.50

Dancing Queen 12991Michelle Moß (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 684.00

Donna Detta ASS157Mette Schön (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)5. P 684.00

Favorite Floyd189Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)7. P 682.50

Irish Coffee G277Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 681.50

Rimband355Vivien Borgmann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)9. P 680.50

Luke Skywalker 65313Hannah Kramer (LRFV Wattenscheid e. V.)10. P 673.50

Pinot Bianco330Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 671.00

La petite Fleur 11290Thomas Rive (RSG Niershof Mönchengladbach e.V.)12. 668.50

Feingold 48191Emma Bodenkamp (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)13. 662.50

Lucero 50310Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.)14. 643.50

Gigi 90252Emilie Kirsch (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)15. 639.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für 7-9 - jährige Pferde

Simsalabim 64399Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)1. P 902.50

Weisse Rose IB477Ilka Boening Dr. (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)2. P 886.00

Damon's Dream446Louisa Lüttgen (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)3. P 885.50

Formidable 45226Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 872.00

Darth Vader 5102Johannes Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)5. P 866.50

Quantanamera 16338Charlott-Maria Schürmann (RV Gehrde e.V.)6. 861.00

Sir Sansibar 2403Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)6. 861.00

Blue Ivy 237Brigitte Wittig (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)8. 854.50

Diamontinus483Insa Hansen (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 852.00

Beyond33Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 848.50

Belaggio 220Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)11. 841.50

Fiderbach OLD199Anne Lauderbach (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 805.00

Luke Filewalker HS312Lea-Katharina Strothmann (RFV Vellinghausen e.V.)13. 798.00

Strellson 2469Stella-Luisa Wedekind (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 798.00

11/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für Amateure (geschlossen)

Sunny Time 2419Bettina Schockemöhle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 877.00

Riverdance 61356Miriam Banse-Döring Dr. (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)2. P 859.00

Pinot Bianco330Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 847.50

Don Henley 4148Luisa Köllner (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)4. P 839.50

Diemersdal130Jasmin Vosskötter (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)5. P 837.50

Dante 14593Heike Papenhoff Dr. (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)6. P 835.00

Hispania 7272Pakjira Thongpakdi (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)7. 833.00

Luke Filewalker HS312Lea-Katharina Strothmann (RFV Vellinghausen e.V.)8. 818.00

Giselle 87253Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)9. 817.50

Sir Dancer- S402Rika Wessels (RUFV Cappeln)10. 816.50

Doppio Espresso160Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)11. 814.00

Duero 51165Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)12. 812.50

Rochelle K360Kerstin Strangemann (Reitclub Wümme e.V.)13. 809.00

Bellagio 924Marlena Bölk (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)14. 806.50

Don Dynamic146Eva-Karolina Krämmel (RV Brunnthal Riedhausen e.V.)15. 806.00

For Comtess Royal222Akiko Yonemoto (RSV Krefeld)16. 805.00

Sternstunde 15416Antonia Scheren (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)17. 802.50

Lauriena 2471Birthe Holt-Ziriakus (RV Süderlügum e.V.)17. 802.50

Flubert219Ina Foitzik (RFV Lengerich e.V.)19. 799.00

Haily Berry B261Larissa Sauerland Bongartz (RV Seydlitz St. Tönis 1879 e.V.)20. 797.50

Barcardy Brezze14Rita Welp (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)21. 787.50

3



Stand: 21.10.2019 / 08:01:08

Ergebnisübersicht: Ankum 16.-20.Oktober 2019 [381942003] 16.10.2019 - 20.10.2019

Luke Skywalker 65313Hannah Kramer (LRFV Wattenscheid e. V.)22. 783.00

Donald De Niro153Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)23. 767.50

Remarque BS351Daniela Ben Said (RFV Warendorf e.V.)24. 759.50

Runa in wit372Andrea Schmidt (RUFV Borgloh)25. 749.50

11/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für Amateure (geschlossen)

Fiderstern 3202Daniela Stefanie Michelle Fendt (RA München e.V.)1. P 874.50

Christopher 1265Katharina Pickel (RFVoV Hubertus Langenhagen)2. P 857.00

Rock it Man361Greta Zeuzem (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)3. P 843.00

Fairway 20184Nele Löbbert (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.)4. P 839.00

Luzifer PK315Marie Gelbke (RSG (RSG) Ruhr e. V.)5. P 836.50

Diego Diaz 2129Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)6. P 835.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für Amateure (geschlossen)

Christopher 1265Katharina Pickel (RFVoV Hubertus Langenhagen)1. P 803.00

Riverdance 61356Miriam Banse-Döring Dr. (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)2. P 788.50

Sunny Time 2419Bettina Schockemöhle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 773.50

Diego Diaz 2129Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)4. P 773.00

Hispania 7272Pakjira Thongpakdi (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)5. P 770.00

Giselle 87253Katrin Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)6. P 760.50

Dante 14593Heike Papenhoff Dr. (RFV Soest-Bad Sassendorf e. V.)7. P 760.00

Doppio Espresso160Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P 758.50

Pinot Bianco330Tina Fischer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 749.50

Sternstunde 15416Antonia Scheren (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)10. P 746.00

Luke Filewalker HS312Lea-Katharina Strothmann (RFV Vellinghausen e.V.)11. 734.50

Flubert219Ina Foitzik (RFV Lengerich e.V.)12. 733.00

Haily Berry B261Larissa Sauerland Bongartz (RV Seydlitz St. Tönis 1879 e.V.)13. 728.00

Donald De Niro153Anja Arens-Fischer (RUFV Ankum)14. 689.00

13/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Belucci W OLD27Brigitte Wittig (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)1. P 924.50

Damon's Dream446Louisa Lüttgen (Akademischer Reitclub Bonn)2. P 902.00

Raffinesse OLD343Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)3. P 883.50

Celebration WE54Tanja Fischer (RURV Rastede)4. P 879.50

Blue Ivy 237Brigitte Wittig (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. P 870.00

Sylvester 125424David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 867.50

Rue Noblesse371Sophie Reef (Pferdesportgemeinschaft Samern e.V.)7. 867.00

Quaterbold du Payrol479Lars Ligus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. 865.50

Fürstenkrone OLD251Lukas Fischer (RURV Rastede)9. 863.00

Drombusch 2163Felicitas Hendricks (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 859.50

Repertoire 4353Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 859.50

Esprit Dond D176Alexander Brenninkmeijer (RV Gut Auric)12. 855.50

Bente L29Marie Sybel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 853.00

Fiesta Bonita458Ann-Kristin Dornbracht (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)13. 853.00

Strellson 2469Stella-Luisa Wedekind (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)15. 846.00

Diamonit124Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 845.50

Rasteau G345Bodo Haase (RV Lüdenscheid e.V.)17. 840.50

Belaggio 220Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.)18. 840.00

Fürst von der Heide 2468Stella-Luisa Wedekind (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 833.50

Fairmont 13182David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 829.00

Blix36Regina Mühlmann (RSG Mottenkaul)21. 827.00

Irish Coffee G277Sarah Bentrup (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 815.00

Fervent Flirt JW196Victoria Suppert (RV St. Georg Vorwerk e.V.)23. 796.50

Fürst Fun246Katrin Eschenhorst (RSG Meeresberg e. V.)24. 796.00

First Comfort209Jantje Gerdes-Fürup (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 795.00

Fiderbach OLD199Anne Lauderbach (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 789.50

Fürst Nymphenburg248Vanessa-Sarah Hahnrath (RFSP Sieversen u.U. 1962 e.V.)27. 784.50

13/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*
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Wells Fargo 14439Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)1. P 907.00

Vodka Absolut B433Berill Szöke-Toth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 892.50

Amazing Boy 35Emma Kanerva (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)3. P 881.00

Darboven98Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)4. P 876.50

Darth Vader 5102Johannes Augustin (RUFV Menslage e.V.)5. P 869.00

14 Dressurprüfung Kl.S**

Wells Fargo 14439Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)1. P 821.00

Amazing Boy 35Emma Kanerva (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)2. P 814.50

Fairmont 13182David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 792.00

Sylvester 125424David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 786.50

Vodka Absolut B433Berill Szöke-Toth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 759.00

Darboven98Paulina Holzknecht (RV Gut Jagenberg e.V.)6. P 758.00

Diamonit124Dries van Dyck (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)7. P 753.50

Repertoire 4353Eva Niklova (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)8. P 730.50

Fiesta Bonita458Ann-Kristin Dornbracht (Landw. RV Kalthof e.V.)9. 728.00

Esprit Dond D176Alexander Brenninkmeijer (RV Gut Auric)10. 725.00

15 Dressurprüfung Kl.S* für Junioren / Junge Reiter

Fiderstern 3202Daniela Stefanie Michelle Fendt (RA München e.V.)1. P 816.00

Rock it Man361Greta Zeuzem (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)2. P 797.00

Bellagio 924Marlena Bölk (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)3. P 760.00

Fairway 20184Nele Löbbert (RG Ober-Castrop e. V.)3. P 760.00

Luzifer PK315Marie Gelbke (RSG (RSG) Ruhr e. V.)5. 749.00

Luke Skywalker 65313Hannah Kramer (LRFV Wattenscheid e. V.)6. 708.50

16 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Budhi45Nicole Wego (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 827.50

Escort 27175Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)2. P 821.50

Diva 569454Lyndal Oatley (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)3. P 813.50

Hicksteadt271Alexa Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)4. P 810.00

Qatar 6335Berill Szöke-Toth (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 801.00

Ray Dance346Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)6. P 796.00

Don Darling485Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 786.50

Floriano 60216Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)8. P 784.50

Nymphenburgs Carissimo476Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)9. P 780.50

Duke Rubin168Juliette Piotrowski (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)10. 779.00

Dior 150138David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 770.00

Hanami OLD262Sandra Nuxoll (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 770.00

Ryano 3373Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)13. 761.00

Schufro Gold391Sven Dapper (RFV Börnsen e.V)14. 760.00

Florimax218Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)15. 759.00

Askari 2189Kristin Biermann (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)16. 752.00

Dorian 313161Hilke Hinrichs (FuRV Timmel e.V.)17. 748.00

First Edition 9210Dongheon Nam (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 743.00

Smeyers Sonny Star484Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)19. 741.50

Torveslettens Snow-Flake452Anna Blomgren (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)20. 740.50

Painted Brown 4329Sabine Haag Molkenteller (Gut Hohenkamp TurnierSC e.V.)21. 729.50

Daily Deal465Sabine Rüben (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 720.50

Friend of mine 2236Rebecca Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)23. 707.50

Barclay 2315Achim Ostermeyer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)24. 706.50

Don 535143Eva-Maria Fey (RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven)25. 697.50

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Escort 27175Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)1. P 908.00

Duke Rubin168Juliette Piotrowski (Förderkreis Dressur Neuss e.V.)2. P 898.00

Don Darling485Anna-Catherine Schöffner (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 881.50

Ray Dance346Ann-Christin Wienkamp (RFV Mesum e.V.)4. P 860.50

Hanami OLD262Sandra Nuxoll (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. 846.50
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Barclay 2315Achim Ostermeyer (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)6. 772.00

18 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Florimax218Annika Feldhaus (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 1043.50

First Edition 9210Dongheon Nam (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 1018.00

Torveslettens Snow-Flake452Anna Blomgren (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 986.50

Nymphenburgs Carissimo476Moises Jover Azuar (RV St.Georg Münster e.V.)4. P 977.50

Don 535143Eva-Maria Fey (RSV St.Hubertus Wesel-Obrighoven)5. 967.50

Dorian 313161Hilke Hinrichs (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. 949.00

19 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Eddieni453Patrik Kittel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 1119.00

Weekend Fun436Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 1073.00

Damon's Satelite NRW89Jil-Marielle Becks (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)3. P 1062.00

Radondo342Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)4. P 1053.50

Dinario 6136Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)5. P 1048.50

Bounty 25243Brigitte Wittig (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)6. 1039.00

L'Arbuste OLD289Senta Kirchhoff (RV Iserlohn e.V.)7. 1027.50

Riverdance 66357Emma Kanerva (Elbdörfer u.Schenefelder RV e.V.)8. 1026.00

Laponia 4293Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)9. 1007.00

Cuantano SL79Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)10. 1006.50

Armas Balago7Irina Zakhrabekova (RFV Hüls)11. 991.00

Quantum 13339David Leßnig (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 987.00

Quadroneur 2337Irina Zakhrabekova (RFV Hüls)13. 956.50

20 Dressurprüfung Kl.S***

Eddieni453Patrik Kittel (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)1. P 1133.00

Weekend Fun436Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 1093.50

Dinario 6136Bianca Kasselmann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)3. P 1057.50

Laponia 4293Borja Carrascosa (RV Gut Auric)4. P 1044.50

Radondo342Malin Wahlkamp-Nilsson (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)5. 1037.00

Cuantano SL79Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)6. 996.00
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